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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 2270S.0R%S

, TELEPHONE:’ v #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies)

1I-171 Yes, N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program-can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGO Yy NING
Last Middle . First

Current Address _125 Lo G CUXA Thanh-Da,P,27,D.Binh~Thanh, HCM City,VIETNAM

Date of Birth 11-18-1935 Place of Birth SVAY-RIENG

Previous Occupation(before 1975)
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From  6=15=1975 To __ 2=13=1988

COLONETL,CHTEF of S52nd REGTMENT

SPONSOR'S NAME: NGUYEN THI KIM=-PHUONG
Name

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephcne

Relationship

NGUYEN THI KTM-PHUONG Uncle

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: 3-22-1988




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Page 2

NGO KY DUNG

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

1/ NGO KY DUNG

11=-18-1935 PRINCIPAL APPL.

2/ PHAM THI KIM-LIEU 3u2-1952 Wife
3/ NGO KY VIET-QUOC 6=7-1972 Son
"4/ NGO KY QUOC-DUY 9-28-1973 Son
S5/ NGO KY QUOC-VIET 5-9=1975 Son

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



EMAASSY OF THE UNITED STATZIS OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

ICT 17, 19°9

TO WHOM IT MAY CINCERN:

NGO KY DUNG BORN 132 NOV 355 (Iv 243251)
PHAM THI KIM LItY BORN ¢ MAR 5C WIFE
NGO KY VIET QuucC ' BORN 7 JUN 72 UNMARRIED SON
NGO KY QUOC DuUY BORN 20 5892 73 UNMARRIED SOM
NGO KXY QUOT VIEY BORMN 7 MAY 75 UNMARRIED SON
ADOKESS IN VIETNAM: 125 LD G, CU XA THANA DA

F 27

“INH Tr&NH

T/™ Hoc miN

VenlL iz 429153

NHUNG NGUOI CU TN T2:d DY AUSC C2I NHU TaM D2 TI-U=-CHUAN TS DINH-CU
TAL d0a-KY., TUY NHI=N, SU QUYET-0INY CUDI CUNL Ot HII DY "TFY=KIEM
CON TUY THUCC VADY CUIC PHOMOG=VLN CUA VIEN=CTHUL 5D NI=T2U HAY TUY VIEFN
LANH=5U HOA=KY VA\ «=T=2g1 V]ITC KHAM 3SULC KH4E VI THU=NGAIZM Y=T= AN
THIET. JE CU 3SU CHAP-THUAN CUDI CUNS CUA VYIEN-CHUC HCA-KY, VA TRUOC
KHI RGI KHOI VIET-NAM, MOI N5SUCTI CaN CO SUC KHOF TOT DEP VA HOTI 2U
NHUNG O1EU-XIEN CUA LUAT OI-TRYU HCA-KY,

VI THE, TRING TRUCNG HOP NHUNG NGUOI NAY DUOC CHINY-JUYEN VIET-NAM CHO
PHZP XUAT=CANH, ZHYUNG TOI YEU CAU 7UY VI CHO PHEP HO D4NC THI HAMNH TAIX
VIZT-NAM NHUNG THU-TUC CAN THIET LIEN-GUAN DNEN H3-30 XIN ROI KHOI
VIET-NAM, THEO CHUODNGSG=TRINH #A DI CO TRAT TU (JDP), XE CA NHUNG THU-
TUC KHAM SUC-KHOZ, THU-MSHIEM Y=TE CAN THIZT VA DUOC CHIMNH-CUYSN
VIET=-NAM CHO PHEP 5GAP VIEN-CHUC CO THAM=QUYSN CU&A CHINH-PHY HOA=-KY DE
DUOC PHONG-VaN. '

UIZU KIEN DUQC DINHA-=CU TAI HOA=KY CUA LSAT CU NS3UQI MNAO CO TEH TRONG TO
THU NAY, CJ THZ KHGNG COM HIEU LUC NJA, TRONS MOT SO TRRUONG HOP, BAO
GOM CA HON-NKFAN, LY-DI, DEN TUOI 21, HAY QUA DOI,

\INCCF,%“?*H.O

COUNSEPRE~oF iht\sqv
reruce e THCBAT ToN aFFATRS

oop-1I
ur/63 . 7620567
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January 16, 1990

Orderly Departure Program IV: 243251
Panjablum Building

127 South Sathorn Road

Bangkok 10120, Thailand

Dear Sir

| have filed an application for Mr. Ngo Ky Dung and his family to resettle in
the United States. Mr. Ngo Ky Dung was an Army colonel and commander of
the Regiment. He spent twelve years and eight months in re-education
camps. He received the LOI from you in March 1989. He also received the
passports from the Vietnam government. They haven't had an interview
yith the U.S. government officials yet. Please review this case and let
the Ngo family receive an interview, medical tests, and examinations.

| have enclosed Ngo Ky Dung and his family's passports along with a copy
of his LOI.

~ Sincerely
O /AU\W@/
| Hong Ngo
PO Box 743
Cleveland, TX 77327

Enclosure
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Embassy of the United States of America

DATE: 17 OCT ‘989
IV: _94% %1
PA: Eﬂ% ~h§ qug
Kax  Minh Tho
Families o Vietnamow Political Pnisewns Assoclatioa
PO. Box 5435, Anlimgion
YA 19209 - 042§
Dear M. kh\lc
This is in response to your inquiry of . . JDNJAJ4°‘ regarding the

above mentioned ODP applicants.

A Letter of Introduction (LOI) for this case was issued on
16, 1984 . As it appears that the LOI was never recelved we
are issuing another.

The applicants should present the LOI to the security office in the area
where they live in conjunction with their application for emigration.

Some family members may not be included on the LOI. These would include
sons and daughters over 21 years of age or other relatives who do not
have their own eligibility, such as a current immigrant visa petition.
While-they are-not eligible for inclusion on-the LOI, should they appear -
__for interview with the other eligible family members their dependancy and.
eligibility for the program will be determined at that time.

No further action will be taken on this case until their names appear on
a list of names received from the Vietnamese authorities as being
eligible for interview by the ODP. The compilation of this list is under
the control of the Vietnamese authorities.

If the appllcants receive exit permits, passports or other indication
that their names have been presented to the U.S. authorities, it should
be seen as a good sign. However, they should be advised that it is often
months between the notification of the applicants and the actual receipt
of the list by the U.S. ODP. ODP must receive this list before they can
be considered for interview. Once their names appear on a list the file
will be reviewed and, when determined to be documentarily complete, their
names will be proposed for interview by ODP staff in Vietnam. Any
additional documentation will be requested from the anchor relative in
the U.S.

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerely,

(€7 —

U.S. Orderly Departure Program




EM3IASSY JOF THE UNITED STATZIS OF AMERICH
3ANGAOK, THAILAND

ICY 17, 19°9

TO WHOM IT MAY CIONCERN:

NGO KY DUNG BORN 131 NOV 35 (1v 263251)
PHAM THI KIM LIEU BORN ¢ HAR 52 WIFE
NGO KY VIET QUoC ' BORN 7 JUN 72 UNMARRIED SOM
NGO KY QUOC DUY BORN 2% 3E° 73 UNMARRIED SON
NGO KY QUOT VIiET PORN 7 MAY 75 UNMARRIED SON
ADDKESS IN VIETNAM: 125 LO G, CU XA THaNH DA

F 27

*INH THANH

T/N B e N

VenLdz 45913

NHUNG NGUOI CO T=EM T8 D.Y NUDSC COX NHO TaM DY TI -U=-CHUYAN D°F DINH-CU
TAL HOA=KY. TUY NHI=EN, SU QUYET-CINY CU3I CUNS D HOI DY OTZY=-KIEM
CON TUY THUGC VALY CUDC PHOMLG=VAN COA VIEN=-THUL SO TI-T2U HAY TUY VIEN
LANH=5U HOA-KY VA AeT=-20% VIZC KHAM SUC KHUE Vi THU=HGAIAM Y=-T=T CAN
THIET. JE CU SU CHAP-THUAN CUDI CUNS CUA YIEN-CHUC HCA-KY, VA& T2UOC
KHI ROI XKHOI VIET-NAM, MOI NGUCI CaN CO SUC KHOF TOY DZP VA HOI DU
NHUNG OIEU=-KIEN CUA LUAT OI-TRU HOR=KY.

VI THE, TRING TRUCNG HUP NHUNG NGUOI NAY DUOC CTHINY=QUYEN VIET-NAM CHO
PHZP XUAT-CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU DUY VI CHO PHEP HOC DUNC THI HAMH TAI
VIET=-NAM NHUNG THU=-TUC CAN THIET LIEN=-9QUAN DEN H3=50 XIN ROI KHOI
VIET=NAM, THEO CHUJING=TRINH RA DI CO TRAT TU (JDP), KE CA NHUNG THU-
TUC KHAM SUC-KHOZ, THU~-MGHIEM Y=TE CAN THIET VA DJUOC CHINH-QUYSN
VIZT-NAM CHO PHEP GAP VIEN=-CHUC CO THAM-QUYSN CUA CHINH=PHUY HOA=-KY DE
DUOC PHONG=-VAN. '

vIcU KIEN DUOC DINA-CU TAI HOA-KY CUA BAT CU N3SUCI NAQ CO TEN TRONSG TO
THU NAY, CO THZ KHUGNs CON HIEU LUC NUA, TRIONS MOT SO TRUONSG HOP, BAO
GOM CA HON-NKFAN, LY=-DI, DEN TUOI 21, HAY QUA DOI.

SINCEF KT at the u,

F;I>ﬂyu:éj?

.‘Q:?QICJL-_

DAVIN )
COUNSETR ~MEASSY
reruceE (HiTTON AFFATRS

ooP~-1
ur/763 . 7636560



’
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063:

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

(2 3222222 2 X

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NGO — KY . DUNG

Last (Ten Ho) "Middle (Giua) First (Ten go1i)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 11 18 1935
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) ~ Year (Nam)

: SVAY-RIENG

SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): X Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): X

(Tinh trang gia dlnh)

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 125 Lo G-C/Xa THANH-DA,P.27,Q. Binh-Thanh,HCM city
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) VIETNAM

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) _X No (Khong}

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):__ 6=15=1975% To (Den):_2-13=-1988

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: ‘
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : COLONEL, Chief of the 52nd Regiment
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chlnh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) :

~ Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): X
' IV Number (So ho so):
No (Khong):

NﬁMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 5
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ¢t:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):_125 Lo G CUXA THANH-DA
P,27,DISTRICT BINH-THANH, HOCHIMINH City, VIETNAM

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
NGUYEN THI KIM=-PHUONG ,

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): X No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he wvoi tu nhan tai VN): Uncle
NAME & SIGNATURE: NGUYEN THI KIM-PHIONG _

-ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT N o i
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE: .._.MARCH 1988

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)



5.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGO KY DUNG

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH RELAT&?NSHIP'
1/ NGO KY DUNG 11-18-1935 | PRINCIPAL APPI
2/ PHAM ¢ﬁ1 KIM=LIEU 3=-2- 1952 Wife
3/ NGO KY VIET-QUOC 6=7-1972 Son
L,/ NGO KY QUOC-DUY 9-28=1973 Son

| 5/ NGo kY qUOC-VIET 5-9-1975 Son

DEPENDFENT'S ADPRESS :(if .

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOl DAng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUVEN QUYNM Gia0
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN

TRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN TH) PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NGUYEN QUYNH Gia0
15t Vice Presigent

TRAN KiM DUNG
200 Vice-President

NCUYEN VAN GOV
Secretary General

TRAN THt PHUONG
Deputy Secretary

MCUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

C6 van Poan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

Date:

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re NGO KY DUNG

11-18-35

Date of Birth:
IV §: Need IV # and LOI #

TIME IN RE-ED, 13 years

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and as istance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely your

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)
President -

Enclosures.
NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by NGUYEN T. KIM PHUONG
as shown in the attachments.

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared abo




‘ ODP CHECK FORM

Date: QIZQ/W

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

- c
Name: ﬁ0~§f§' b(li Dumne
Date of Birth: e 1. 2

1
. Address in VN 12 £ LS & Cal Yo Thghh Nex
P\A.u‘,é'nn—é 27 Bl Thowe  jpenM

Number of Accompanying Relatives:

P |
Reeducation Time: l é Years Months Days (TET ?&)
. IV #
o W VEWL §
e )
I-171 : Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes No.

Special List #

Nv ) . L)
Sponsor:
Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)
Sincerely
/

KHUC MINH THO
Ter. +



ODP CHECK FORM

Date: _F/ 4 / PR

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
State Department (ODP)
RP/RAP/SEA
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association

- ~ —
Name: ,\T C}cD |<:%% j)LLM\g
Date of Birth: )l ) ®%. 2

Address in VN

Number of Accompanying Relatives:

Reeducation Time: ,z Years Months Days
Iv §
VEWL #
I-171 : Yes; No. — EXIT PERMIT: Yes ; No.

Special List #

“r -
Sponsor: QIL% UJL}I,Q?A ?iu‘ W o aaa P lu,&;m\d

Remarks: k!o vewd . o lko Vﬁ Dung /

\

Sincerely,

KHUC MINH THO
Tel.



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635

T .
. ELEPHONE;" v #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) I-171 Yes, N
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program-can be established. '
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGO KY DIING
Last Middle . First

Current Address 125 Lo G CUXA Thanh-Da,P.27,D.Binh«Thanh, HCM City,VIETNAM
Date of Birth 11=-18=1935 Place of Birth SVAY-RIENG

Previous Occupation(before 1975) COLONEL,CHIEF of 52nd REGTIMENT
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From _ 6-15-1975 To __ 2-13-1988

SPONSOR'S NAME: NGUYEN THI KIM-PHUONG
Name

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Mame, Address & Telephcne Relationship

NGUYEN THI KTM-PHUONG lncle

If you are'eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: 3=-22-1988




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGO KY DUNG
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
1/ NGO KY DUNG 11=18=1935 PRINCIPAL APPL.
2/ PHAM THI KIM-LIEU 3=2=1952 Wife
3/ NGO XY VIET-QUOC 6=7-1972 Son
4,/ NGO XY QUOC-DUY 9-28-1973 Son
5/ NGO KY QUOC=-VIET | | 5~9-1975 Son

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTOM VA 279NSNRZK

TELEPHONE: IV 4
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL . #
(Two Copies) " T IS171: . Yes,  No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnanm,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

~
A _
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM Nqo &QZ D ung
Midfile “First

Current Address 2.5 LS G @Z')Ca/ lhwwk%hph 27 BP:;KTM

Date of Birth ll-lqu&s Place of Birth \<-a.m %)q,c)ug TP[ HeM

. y — - A Y
Previous Occupation before 1975 Ew» Low. Truna Do o wbz Bo:’ B
(Rank & Position) a
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From _|5-4-75 To 4--2 -88%

SPONSOR'S NAME: I\/gwfem U{M Kim Pi\uom

. Name

Address” & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

Nguyen Thi Kim Phuong Niece

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so.--Also, persons--in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Page 2

NGO«KY--DUNG

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

— PA.
1. Phan Thi Kim Lieu Mar. 0251552 Wife
2. Ngo Ky Viet-Quoc June 7, 1972 Son
_3, Ngo Ky QuoccDuy Sept.2851973 Son
May 09? 1975 Son )

4. Ngo Xy QuoceViet

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



HOI GIA—DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 25205—063

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

(232222222 2]

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NGO KY . DUNG
Last (Ten Ho) "Middle (Gida) First (Ten goil)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 11 18 1935
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SVAY-RIENG
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): X Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): X
(Tinh trang gia dlnh)
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 125 Lo G=C/Xa THANH-DA,P.27,Q. Binh-Thanh,HCM city
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) VIETNAM

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Cuo) X No (Khong)_

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):__ 6=15=1975 To (Den):_ 2-13-1988

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: .
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): COLONEL, Chief of the 52nd Regiment
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) :

Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): X
IV Number (So ho so):
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 5

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi t:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):_125 Lo G CUXA THANH=DA
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
NGUYEN THI KIM-PHUONG ,

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): X No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Incle

NAME & SIGNATURE
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT <
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nquoi dien don nav)

DATE : _MARCH 22 1988
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGO KY DUNG

6.

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES] DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
P4,

1/ NGO KY DUNG 11-18-1935 | PRINCIPAL APPI

2/ PHAM ¢ﬁI KIM=LIEU 3=-2- 1952 Wife

3/ NGO KY VIET-QUOC 6=~7=1972 Son

4/ NGO KY QUOC~DUY 9-28-1973 Son
5-9-1975 Son

"5/ NGO KY QUOC-VIET

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI THANH TIN LANH BURNSVILLE

VIETNAMESE EVANGELICAL CHURCH BURNSVILLE
4945 BALSAM LANE PLYMOUTH MINNESOTA 55442  (612) 559-3893

Pastor: Oan Van Tran - ;o v
. Hgay 14 thang 9 nam-1938
To: Ba Khue Minh Thd
HOi gia dinh td nhén c¢hinh tri VN
PO. Box 5435 Arlington VA 22205

Thia b& chu-tich,

A , ~ ~ 1 3 r~ ~ ~ ,A -~ . ~ K] | &
Toi xin kinh 14i tham hoi den ba va Ban chap-hanh troag tinh. thiong cua

- 7,
Thd&hg-da cHi cao.

/
Xin ba vui long ghl tén cac anh nan nhan chinh tri Viet-nam vao danh
sach chung 0.D.P. va lap thu - tuc cac ho-sd ch- nhin dinh keém theo diy :

-1- NGO KY DUNG‘nguyen Dai- ta dgdc tra td-do ngay 13-2-38
~ , Ho%sd éa’ nhan dinh kem -

-2- NGUYEN VAN BUNG Trung—uy Ho-so’ca nhén dinh kem
=3- VU VAN HAN i Thieu-uy Ho-s0 ca nhan dlnh kem
-4~ BUI DINH THANG Thieu-ta Ho-so ca- han dinh kem

Thay ldi cho hoi thanh va cac -anh em nan nhan va gia d1nh toi xin chan1{an&
cam on" ba va qui Hoi.

Nguyen xin Thddng-de, Dang toan- nang, ludn ban phuoc hanh trén qui Hoi
de th&b hien cong viec lam nhaq~dao ndy. -

N S
. Than men,

Ve

AN v
Muc-sd Traa van Oan



Houston, MAY , 18th 1988

FROM : NGUYEN THI KIM-PHUONG
704 PARKHURST
CLEVELAND, TEXAS 77327
U.S.A.

TO ¢ Hoi GD TN CT VN

P. O . BOX 5435
ARLINGTON VA 2205 - 0635
U L ] S L ] A [ ]

Kinh thua Quy Hoi .

Toi da nhan duoc thu cua Quy Hoi de bo tuc Howso chd cac
Si quan tu cai-tao, Vay xin goi len quy Hoi :

- Giay INTAKE FORM v

- Giay POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

cua 3 si-quan : g

~TRAN=-PHAT=-DAT . NGUYEN-VAN-HIEU . NGO-KY~DUNG
Toi cung goi len quy Holi DON XIN GIA NHAP Hoi GD TN CT VN

kem theo check 12§ 00 + %fmr/a (+homsy bao )

Kinh chao

NGUYEN THI KIM-PHUONG

gk
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.
e Tén, ho ngudi chéng NGO E Y S NG
nghé nghiép mfn nhia
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Houston, May , 1st 1988

FROM

NGUYEN THI KIM=-PHUONG

U.5.4.

H6i GD TN CT VN
P.0.BOX 5435
ARLINGTON VA 22205 = 0635

TO

Kfah thua Quy Hdi.

T6i xin gé1i kém day :

- Affidavit relationship
- @Glay xuat-trai

1la h6 80 cua DAI-TA NGO « KY - DUNG si quan QLVNCH cu
bi tu cdi-tao o’ Vietnam tu~ £=15=1975 déh 2-13-1988

Kimh xin quy H4i vui long cam thiép d¢ Omg DUNG
didc c4p gidy mhdp cdnh Hoa-Ky (tor- 1=171) v& gidy L.0.I.
dé¢’ map dudc sang Hoa=Ky .

Chén trong c&m dn

Nay kihh .



Houston, May , 1st 1988

FROM NGUYEN THI KIM-PHUONG
U.S.A4.
TO : H61 GD TN CT VN
P.0.BOX 5435
ARLINGTON VA 22205 = 0635
Vie oo
| 1{_("\{“9
Kfnh thua Quy Héi. | /{Ax, & cugf
YL s BN
T61 xin géi kém d4ay : \'1!\’ qfk ”
- Affidavit relationship
-~ Giay xuat-trai
14 ho 86 cua DAI-TA NGO « KY - DUNG si quan QLVNCH cd
bi tu cdi-tao d’Vietnam tu~ §=15=-1975 déh 2-13-1988

Kinh xin quy H6i vul long can thiép d& Omg DUNG
dudc cdp gidy mhdp cénh Hoa-K¥ (form 1-171) va gidy L.0.I.
dé’ mau dudc sang Hoa=-Ky .

Chdn trong cém dn

Nay kinh .

ey



NATIONAL OFFICE

DSTATESO
’_‘ hI MIGRATION AND REHUGEE SEF}VICES

1312 Massachusetts Avenue, N.W. © Washington D.C. 20005
UUNFEHENCE AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHiIp - USCCH Hou- 65¢

DIOCESE OF GALVESTON - HOUSTON - ODP IV ¥
SECTION | Phone [H] _
Your name : Mr./Mrs. NGUYEN THI KIM PHUONG [w]
(Family) (Middle) {Given)

Your Address

Number’ Street County/City State Zip Code
Date of Birth : 11-10-1950 Place of Birth : MY THO, UN. Natioratity : U.S. CITIZEA
Date of Entry to U.S. : 10-06-1980 From (Camp/Country) : THAILAND Volag : yscC
My Alien Registration Number : A- 37 0719 096 Social Security Number: 457-51-2757

Legal Status : Parolee [ ] Permanent Resident [ ] U.S. Citizen [ X] (Check one)
My Naturalization Certificate No. (if appllcable) :Cent. No# 12485182 - 4ssued {n Houston
SECTION I Texas on 03-09-7986.

| am filing this Affidavit for the followi'ng relatives still in Vietnam to come to the United States
under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP).

A copy of my [ ] 1-94 (both sides) [ ] 1-151 or [ ] 1-551 is attached.
I have filed an 1-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to submitting the
Affidavit : Yes [ ] No [x].!f yes, date submitted : and date approved

of visa petition :

FULL NAME DATE & PLACE OF BIRTH |REL. TO YOU| ADDRESS IN VIETNAM

LEASE SEE SECTION 111

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former U.S.
employees persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political prisoner; or Amera-
sian, please complete the information in Section Il and IV.



SECTION 1l

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the United
States as a former U.S. Government employee or close associate to the U.S.

Name of Principal Applicant Date & Place of Birth Relationship Address in Vietnam
. - 2ThanhD
NGO KY DUNG 11-18-1935-Cambodia  Uncle  p?37L0Q0RCAR FRERRDS
U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Applicant)
U.S. Government Agency Last Title/Grade
Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMARLOYEE OF AMCRICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION
U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation :
Last Title/Grade : / Name/Position of Supervisor
EMPLOYEE OF VIETRAMESE GOVERNMENT

Ministry or Military Unit 52nd REGIMENT (UN.Axmy! tast Title/Grade COLONEL (Chief of
- Lhe Kegimen

Name/Position of Supervisor /

FORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP
Was time spent in Re-education camp? Yes [X] No [ ] Date : From 06-15-75T0 02-13-8¢§

FORMER STUDENT W US. OR ABROAD UNDER US. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP (:zg ggﬁfm
School . Location 28 days.)
Type of Degree or Certificate :
Date of Employment or Training : From to
ASIAN-AMERICANS : Single [ ] Married [ ] Male [ ] Female [ 1]
Full name of the Mother Address
Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known)
{ His current address
1 SECTION IV
NAMES OF DEPENDENTS/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH REL. TO PA
1- NGO KY DUNG (125- Lo G. Cu Xa Thanh DPa )| Nov.1§, 1935 RIN.APPLICANT]
2- PHAM THI KIM-LTEU Mar.02, 1952 Wife
3- NGO KY VIET-QUOC Jun.0?, 1972 Son
4- NGO KY QuocC-ouy Sept.28,1973 Son
5- NGO KY QUOC-VIET May.09, 1975 Son

§ ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

| swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.

Subscribed and sworn to before me
this 22nd day of Manch 19 §§

"’

Y INLEN

G ,M«‘&i‘\//‘(/ﬁy" /gé IV -
7 %our Signature & (/ . /Q’Z '

=/ QQ,AZ"OL.MQ Naz B X, 25
USCC FORM A PAULINE N VA 1o

g, (s (Signatuie of Notary Public Notary Public, State of Te
| T e 0 G : y ) MycommisslonExplres j—

1.




INTERIOR DEPARTMENT REPUBLIC  SOCIALIST OF  VIETNAM

CAMP XUAN-LOC
Number : 8/GRT INDEPENDENCE - LIBERTY - HAPPINESS

0007 7804 172
RE_EDUCATION CAMP -DISCHARGE CERTIFICATE

According to the Notice number 966-BCA~TT on 5-31-1961 of the
Interior Department.

Executed law decide releasing number 63/QD on 2-4-1988 from the
interior department .

Now delivered releasing document to Mr. as the name below :
NAME ¢ NGO=-KY=DUNG

DATE OF BIRTH 1935

PLACE OF BIRTH KAMPHUCHIA

PLACE OF RESIDENTIAL OF FOOD : 125 Lo G, Apartment THANH-
REGISTERED BEFORE THE DAY BEING SEIZED: -Da,Precinct 27,District
BINHTHANH, HOCHIMINH City

TO BE CONDEMNED : Colonel, Chief of the 52th
Regiment.

T0 BE SEIZED 6-15=1975

NOW PERMISSION TO LOCATE AT : 125/Lo G Apartment THANH DA ,
Precinct 27, District BINHTHANH,
HOCHIMINH City

OPINION OF PAST BEHAVIOR IN REHABILITATION :

During the time in the camp, he made an effort to complete his work.
Concerned person must present to the people's committee before the .
date 2-23-1988.

Date 2 = 3 - 1988

Right finger print Asslstant camp manager
of NGO KY DUNG

Signature of Major : NGUYEN THANH TAM
Concerned person signed
NGO KY DUNG
signed

- N

TRANSLATOR : Q%AJLO p1%4,35ﬂ179

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 15th DAY OF MARCH 1988.

W‘Mv\/

DUKE W. TONG
PUBLIC NOTARY STATE OF TEXAS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DSC. 27,19 97
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Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

INSTRUCTIONS

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you should send
to your relatives/friends in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present
this LOI to their local People's Committee when they apply for
Exit Permits.

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not
guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit
permission., Getting Exit Permits depends on your
relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities.

Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times.

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction.
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate
with us.

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit
Permits, they should request to be interviewed and should also
ask for a medical examination.

Our address when writing from the United States 1is:
Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Our address when writing from Vietnam is:

To Cong-Tac Viet-Nam
6 Chu-Van-An
Ha-~Noi

ODP-12 (0413f: 6/89)



Jrierly Jdenartur= Progran
American “mbassy
AP0 San Francisco 9646

NGO KY DUNso IV Number = 243251
125 LO G, CU X4 THANA o

p 27

3INH THANH

T/7P HO CHI MINA

VIcT NAM

The enclosed infornation partains to your interest in tha 2rderly
Departure Progran. Please rzai and follow 211 tne instructions
very caraefully. When communicsting witr this office by lettar,
you must ALWAYS refer to the IV numbar exactly as it aopears
above.

Ffollowing is an :Znjlisn translation of the enclosed Letter of
Introduction :

The above named individuals apnear to qualify fcr resettlement in the
United States of Asericz. & final dacision as to thair 2ligibility.,
however, can only bhe mades after they have besn interviewed by the
appropriata Unitad Stetes immigration or consular officials and have
nad certain rejuired m2dical examinatians and tests. Approval will
depend on the individuals beiny determin>d by J.5. officials, prior to
the individual®s departurs from Vietnam, to be in satisfactory hoalth
and to meet the requirzma2nts of J.5. immigration laws.

Thereforer should thes: individual, receive axit permission from the
Vietnamese Government, we reguest that *they 2 sermittad to undertake
in Vietnam all formalities and processing connacted sith their
application to l2ave Vietnam unaz2r the U.S. Srderly Denarture Programs
including the rejuired madical examinations and %testss, and that they
be permittad by the Viztnamese authoritizs to appear b2forz the aporo-
priate United 3tates Sovernment officizls to be interviewad.

The qualification of any individual named in this lztter for resettle-

ment in the Unitad States may be invalidated in certain situations,
including marriage, divorce, the attzinment of ags of 21, or death.

Encl: Letter ot Introduction
Instructions

COM /551



"M ASSY JF THE UNITED STATZS OF AMZRICA
IANGKOK, THAILAND

€Y 17, 1999
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCZIRN:

NGJ XY GuUNo

PHAM TAI KIM LIEU
NGO KY VYIET QUUC
NGO KY QUGC DUY
NGO KY (JGZ VYIET

1- WOV 35 (Iv 243251)
¢ MAR S5¢  WIFE
7 JUnN 72 UNMARRIED SON
2. 582 73 UNMAQRIED SON
S OMAY 75 JUNMARRIED SON

L IR ©
& 22

»

54 BN o VD L I b RN 6]
-
X
P

DO
A K
e

s, CU XA THALNA CA

<O
(]

ADOK ZS3 IN VIZTNAIM: 125 L
<

B

C Ik THLNH

/ L
Veal s [
NHINS wCuol S0 Tia T2 5 oY UL 071 = T-m DL TT U=CHJLN 0T DINH=CU
TAL HAla=cY, TUY wnI-Ng U CUY T=0INA JUSI DuNs Lt HITO T TTEY=KIEN

U TLY THaul ve o SUd0 Prode=Vah Cus VITy=TrJ7 09 TI=72¢Y HIY TUY VIEN
LANR=3U Ao4A=KY ¥y5 «-T= J! V150 KAL% UL (H.§ V.o THU=YGHAIAM Y=-T= CAN
THIET . 28 Co U CHAEP-TAUAN CUDI CUNS CUA& YIEN-=CHUC H023-KY, VA T2U2C
Kl RCGI KEJD VIET-NAM, MGI N3UCTT CaN C2 SUT KHGF TOT GzP va HAGCTI 2U
NHUNS 01zU=XIcN <SU~r LUT 2T-TRJ HGL-XY,

VI THéy, TRING TRULCANS ROP NRHUNG ANSUOST NAY SJ00 THINHM=JUYSEN VIET-NAM CHO
PHZP XJAT=CANH, ZHOUNS TCI YZU JAU WY VI CHCO PHEP #0C D24Y2C THI HANH TAI
VIZT=NAM NAUNG THU-TUC CaN THIET LISN=GULN DIN HZ=S5C XIN ROT KHOI
VIET=NAM, TA:z0 CHUING=TKINH 2A DI CC T=AT TU (J0PJ), KE CA NHUNG THU-
TUC KHAM 5JC=KnCz, THAU-MNSHIEM Y=TE CAN THIZT VI 2UDC CHAINH-CUYEN
VIZT-NAM CHC PHE? SAP VISN=-CHUT C0 THAM=-LUYZY ZUL CHINA-PH) HOA=KY DFE
OUOC PHOUNG=ValN,

sIzU KIed JUOC DINA=CZU TAI HIA-KY CUA 54T CU NSUQI Nag T2 TEN TRING TO

THJ NAY, CJ THI KHoNos 20N HISU LUC NJ&, TFRanS MOT SN TRUINS HOP, 340
GCM CA RIN=NFAN, LY=D1, 7555 TUDT 21, H2Y (Ui ZTOI.

”i Q:?echu,‘_

%’ﬁl 15SY
N
e [Pf‘rg‘nrou AFFAIRS

uOP=-1
Jurl/ss JEeIonbl



§  HO) THANH TIN LANH BURNSVILLE
VIETNAMESE EVANGELICAL CHURCH BURNSVILLE
4945 BALSAM LANE PLYMOUTH MINNESOTA 55442 (612) 559-3893

Pastor: Oan Van Tran - Vs v .
- Hgay 14 thang 9 nam 1938
To: B3 Khuc Minh Thd
HSi gila dinh tu nhin chinh tri VN
po. Box 5435 Arlington VA 22205

Thia ba chu-tich,

A . ! N ~ b 2 ~  ~ ,I\ ~ ~ ) |3
Toi xin kinh 1di tham hoi den ba va Ban chap-hanh trong tinh thuong cua

A
Thudng-d€ chi cao.

\ -~ PN / . A Ve a ~
Xin ba vui long ghi ten cac anh nan nhan chinh-tri Viet-nam vao danh
~ 2 4 ™ ° r ~
sd%h chung O.D.P. va lgn thu-tuc cac ho- sd cg-nhgn dinh kem theo de :
-1- NGO KY DUNG'npuyen Dai- ta dddc tra td-do ngay 13-2-38
- Ho-sd €a’ nhan dinh kém -
. / ~
-2~ NGUYEN VAN BuiG Trung—uy HO-s0® ca-nhAn dinh kem
_3- VU VAN HAN i Thieu-uy HO-sd ca-nhan dinh kem
-~ -~ ~ -~ 7 —
-4- BUI DINH THANG Thieu-ta HS-so’ caf-nhgn dinh kem

Thay ldi cho hoi thdnh va cac anh em nan nhén va gia dinh, toi xin chanT%an%
cam Jn ba va qui Hoi.~

Nguyen xin Thddng-de, Dang toan-nang, ludn ban phuoc hanh trén qfi Hoi
de thdb hien cong viec lam nhaq-dao niy, -

N f\/
Than men,

Ve

Muc-sd Traa van Oan
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P 0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

IV 4
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) 1171 . Yes, M
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
_ r~ ~ ~
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGO KY DUNG
Last Middle First
Current Address 2 G AA  THANHK DA P47 . ® BiNK TRAN 3 MG NEY LU N
Date of Birth oy, 1% . 1d3¢ Place of Birth _ Combolix.
Previous Occupation(before 1975)conuer . cHise 0f e 5a™ @&zinent (I pivision)
(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From g.i5.7¢ To 2.3.8%
UL years 7 monttsé 28 days )
SPONSOR'S NAME: NGUYEN Tt KiM PHUONG
- Name -
Address & Telephone
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephcne Relationship
NECO Nége Koo CouSiN

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

!

Date Prepared: 2.6-198¢&




rage 2

AME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) NGO _KY DuNG

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.
PHAM  THi G Litoy Mar. 2 1962 Wife
NGo KX ViETQuge dun .07 . 1474 _Conn
o NGo KXY Quoc puy Sepbz 2% .1473 Smn
4 Neo KY Quoc VIET May 9 -197s Son

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



(9%

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OFf VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
} PO. BOX 5435, ARLINCTON. VA 22205-C635

L TELEPHONE: v §
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL . #
(Two Copies) 117 - Yes. N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

AP LICANT IN VIETNAM Neo

Y PuNG
Last Middle First
Current Address 125 |3G , CuxA THANH DA , P97 . & BiNu THANK . oGk Myt . vl

Date of Birth  pev. 1€.193s Place of Birth

Cambodia,

Previous Occupation(before 1975)  CoLouel, UHEE OF THE 52 REGIMENT (g% pivigon
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From

G.1S.25 To 8 3.88%
l.ﬁl\f_m ;7w s &XJNTS

NGUYEN TWw_ KiM PHWONG
Name

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Mame, 2ddress 5 Telephcne

Relaticnsalp

N&Oo Néoc tovVe

_ CoSin

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Prepared: 2.6, 488




rage ¢

JAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGo KY DunG

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
: PA.
J PHAM  THI KiM Licy hae. od. 14S2 W;Fe
NGO KY viEeT Quoc. Jun, 67. 1974 Som
s N6 o kT Quoc puy Sept-. 28 1473 Sem
4__Neo  KY QuocvieT May g . 1978 Son

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

EDDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.0O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063:
INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

Akkkkkkkkk &

NAME (Ten Tu--nhan) : NGO KY i l)qhm?
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : il 15 143S"
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): e Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): -~
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : _ a5 i3 G, cuxa THANH DA
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

P72 QR BivH—TdANH | MouHmH- | ynST VA
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay kiongj:

1es (Cu) Vv Lo (Khong)

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 6 -5, 7% To (Den): Q.3 _gg

Iaqaws,7\Mmd“5)LYda@S
. Rubpy LoC

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: A Son BinH
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESS.ON (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):_ aeMy CaoneL
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Posxtxon (Chuc vu) : Cuep op 53" REgiuEN T
18% pivtgron Date (nam): _ wgzs—

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co):

V4
IV Number (So ho so):
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): U4

(Ten than nhan thap tung} Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):_ |45 |5G. cusa THANH DA
PA7 @eivt THANH , Hocds AMINY ST NAM

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
‘ NGUEN T KU PHidN G

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tlch Hoa Ky):. Yes {(co): v No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Cousi N)

NAME & SIGNATURE:
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

= YLty enlornry
7 7 g
DATE: 2 4 1 1458 _
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

JAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : N O KM DUNSG
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCCMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATICNSHIP TO
. PA.
PUAM THU KM Lifu Mar.02. US2 | Wire
2l NGO KY VIieT Quoac Jun, 07- 1972 | San
iy _NGo KY Quoc duy _T_Q_e#(;iz—!??; Son
W_NGo KY Quoc vieT May g 1975 | Son

4—

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0§3

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

kkkhkhkhkhkhkhhk

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _ NGO <Y ' DUNG
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : Al (84 ay<
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year {(Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): v Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): ilarried (Co lap gia dinh): -
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : (1S \5 G, CuxA THANH-DA €47 @, RINGTUANH
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

MO ab AIOH . ST NAM
POLITICAL PRISONEK (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khongj:

ies (Cu) ¥ Lo {Khong) _
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 4.iS. 78 To (Den): 2 .5.8%
I hyemrs | 7 wmontts ,-1-846015
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Ho con BiNH > XUAM Lo e
CAMP (Trai tu)
PROFESSi1ON (Nghe nghiep):
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) :
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): ARMY CoroveErL.
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): SF OF S S ; ~
5% pivision Date (nam): (925~

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): v

IV Number (So ho so):
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): s
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghli ben sau voi day du chi ti

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): AS Lo, cuxa THANK DA
P22, p.amwdraasy o HookMingk , yiGTVAM

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
NUWTEN  Trti ki PHupN S

U.S5. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_  Yes (co): v~

No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN):

NAME & SIGNATURE:
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

7 14 v
DATE: 3 7 X8
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




‘IAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

Page ¢

NGo K DUNG

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH{ RELATICNSHIP TO
. PA.
o PHAM THu Kim L€y Mar. 2 _ 1952 Wie
o NGo Ky VIET Quoe. Jan 7. 1972 Son
3l__NGo kY ®uoc buyY Qep 2% -117% Som
u__Neo KY @RuocvieT ﬁda% Q- 475— Sem

- ¢+

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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) ) w1 -puns

- the United States of America
a5 o Sonay £ of” duo tom b5 Mg c’u?k:‘p -
5 haw) 407 . Sawts ongDuny lais 1 U gf” drmy
9 ¥ aMg‘ Ok Duag
B ok, T Kh{ o duo ks €2 G s g Bangkok, Thailand

- Yo
@y Kov \pim #o beds U&Q,ifiﬁfaii(td tho Tom /&HK(
%Ww’(—,uw &~ laip dn vei €im o 55 yT  Date: )f . ,/?W‘
Lo

by o vap e

We received the enclosed letter about helping your friends

or relatives in Vietnam to be reunited with you in the United
States. We are enclosing an information sheet (ODP-H) that
explains the Orderly Departure Program.

The first step in helping your relatives come to the United
States is for you to f£ill out the enclosed Affidavit of
Relationship and return it to us. If vou qualify to do so
(See paragrapn 9), the first step is to fill out an Immigrant
Visa Petition (Form I-130).

(1) Read carefully the instructions on the Affidavit
before you fill 1t out.

(2) Fill out the Affidavit in English, or ask somebody to
help you £ill it out in English. If you fill it out in French,
Vietnamese or Chinese, we must have it translated. This will
delay vour case.

{3) If you need help, ask a Voluntary Agency to help you
fill out the Affidavit. t is familiar with these forms. We
are enclosing a list of these agencies (ODP-F) so that you can
write or telephone one of them to ask the address of the office
closest to you.

(4) Take the completed Affidavit to a Notary Public and
sign it in front of the Notary. Bave the Notary notarize your

signature.

Notice: This Affidavit is a legal document. If you nake
any deliberately false or misleading statement, your
relatives in Vietnam may not be able to come to the
United «States.

(5) Sena the original affidavit of Relationship,
not a copy, to the adaoress given in paragraph 8.

ObP-1 (0123£: 11/86)



Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

Date: )@/ ARy

Dear Sir/Madam:

nWe received the enclosed letter about helping your friends

or relatives in Vietnam to be reunited with you in the United
States, We are enclosing an information sheet (ODP-H) that
explains the Orderly Departure Program.

The first step in helping your relatives come to the United
States is for you to fill out the enclosed Affidavit of
Relationship and return it to us. If vou qualify to do so
(see paragrapn 9), the first step is to f£ill out an Immigrant
Visa Petition (Form I-130).

(1) Read carefully the instructions on the Affidavit
before you f£ill 1t out,

(2) Pill out the Affidavit in English, or ask somebody to
help you fill it out in English, If you fill it out in French,
Vietnamese or Chinese, we must have 1t translated. This will
delay vour case,

(3) 1If you need help, ask a Voluntary Agency to help you
fill out the aAffidavit. It is familiar with these forms. We
are enclosing a list of these agencies (ODP-F) so that you can
write or telephone one of them to ask the address of the office
closest to you.

(4) Take the completed Affidavit to a Notary Public and
sign it in front of the Notary. HBave the Notary notarize your

signature.

Notice: This Affidavit is a legal document. If you make
any deliberately false or misleading statement, your
relatives in Vietnam may not be able to come to the
United <States.

(5) Sendé the original Affidavit of Relationship,
not a copy, to the adaress given in paragraph 8.

ODP-1 (D123£: 11/86)



(6) Give us information about your citizenship or resident
status. If you are a U.S. citizen, include the number of your
naturalization certificate and the date and place of your
naturalization on the Affidavit. DO NOT PHOTOCOPY OR SEND US
YOUR NATURALIZATION CERTIFICATE.

If you are a Permanent Resident Alien or a refugee, include
your Alien Registration Number and the date and place of your
entry to the U.S. on the Affidavit. Attach a photoco of your
*Green Card®" (Form I-151) or Form I-94 to the Affidavit.

DO NOT SEND US THE "GREEN CARD" ITSELF.

(7) Information for Applicants whose relatives or friends
in Vietnam have previous assoclation with the U.S. Government.

If the relatives or friends for whom you are applying are not
your immediate family members or are not the immediate family
members of anyone else residing in the U.S., but do have
previous association with the U.S. Government, please enclose
with your completed affidavit any photocopies of documents from
Vietnam which will help the ODP Office identify these persons
and clarify and verify their claims of association. These may
include photocopies of old payroll statements, identification
cards, training certificates, reeducation camp release
certificates or other military documentation. Do not send

us the original documents with your affidavit; please send
only photocopies.

(8) Send the completed, notarized, original Affidavit and
other material to:

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

After we receive your Affidavit, we will assign a file number
(IV-number) to the case, and send the number to you.

Please do not send us any other papers until we write back

to you with your relatives' file numbers,

After we have notified you of your file number, do not send
papers without the IV numbers, because it may cause us to
create duplicate files, which will delay the processing

of your case.

OpP-1 (0123f: 11/86)

»
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(9) Information .for American Citizens and Permanent

Resident Aliens who have relatives who may be eligible for
immigrant visas.

Please read the enclosed Information Sheet on Visa Petitions
(ODP-G) to find out if you should file visa petitions with

the U.S. Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS) for your
relatives.

if you are eligible to file petitions and have not yet done so,
you must file them. Do not send us a completed Affidavit of
Relationship for relatives who are eligible for visa petitions.

Sincerely,

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Enclosures:

1) Affidavit of Relationship (ODP-~A) or (ODP-L1)
2) List of Voluntary Agencies (ODP-F)

3) Information Sheet on Visa Petitions (ODP=G)
4) Information Sheet on ODP Process (ODP-H)

5) Letter Received

ODP-~1 (0123f: 11/86)
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NATIONAL OFFICE

SCIATES S |
’_‘ h = MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
= = 1312 Massachusetts Avenue, N.W. © Washington D.C. 20005
::"5 OROERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM ( VIETHNAM ) - -
CUNFERENCE AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSH IP -‘uscc § Hou- 656’
DIOCESE OF GALVESTON - HOUSTON - ODP IV # —
SECTION | Phone [H] _
Your ngme : Mr./Mrs. NGUYEN TH1 KIM PHUONG [w]
(Family) {Middle) (Given)

Your Address : _

Number Street County/City State Zip Code _
Date of Birth : 17-70-1950 Place of Birth : MY THO,UN. Nationmitty : U.S. CITIZEA
Date of Entry to U.S. : 10-06-1980 From (Camp/Country) : THAILAND Volag : ysce '
My Alien Registration “Number : A- 37 019 096 Social Security Number

Legal Status : Parolee [ ] Permanent Resident [ ] U.S. Citizen [ X] (Check one)

My Naturalization Certificate No. (if applicable) :Cext. No# 12485182 - Jissued {n Houston
SECTION 1l ' : ‘ : ] Texas on 03-09-79&%6.

| am ﬁljng this Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to come to the United States
under the -Orderly Departure Program (ODP).
A copy of my [ ] 1-84 (both'sides) - [ ] 1-151 or [ ] 1-551 is attached.

I have filed an 1-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to submitting the

"Affldavit : Yes ["] No [X].!If yes , date submitted : and date approved
of visa petition : .
-

FULL NAME - DATE & PLACE OF BIRTH-|RA. TO YOU; ADDRESS IN VIETNAM

PLEASE SEE SECTION 111

“1f you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligibie for ODP as former U.S.

.e'mpIOyees; persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political prisoner; or Amera-
sian, please complete the information in Section Il and IV,

ke - - o r e - AR e e iy 4 S RTINS SRR ST A PN S gy T ST S
. . TR ETIY e T TR AW S TG i Ch ket O TR .




. SeCHION I

- The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the United
States as a former U.S. Government employee or close associate to the U.S.

Name of Principal Applicant Date & Place of Birth Relationship Address in Vietnam
NGO KY DUNG 11-18-1935-Cambodia  Uncle  h237L00CRC K> FRERRDS
' U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE ' DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Applicant) |
| US. Government Agency Last Title/Grade
lName/Posmon of Supervisor /

,EMPLOY_EE OF AMZ=RICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION
: U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation :

éLast Title/Grade : / Name/Position of Supervisor
"EMPALOYEE OF VIETRAMESE GOVERNMENT :

Ministry or Military Unit 52nd REGIMENT [UN.Axmy) Last Title/Grade COLONEL (Chdief of
. o - Lhe Kegamen

 Name/Position of Supervisor

%FORUEH ASSOCIATE OF US. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP

iWas time spent in Re-education camp? Yes [X] No[ ] Date : From 06-15-75To 02-13-8§

|FORMER STUDENT Wi US. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERKMENT SPONSORSHIP W2 ggﬁﬁ B
: School : . Location 28 days.)
:Type of Degree or Certificate :
:Date of Employment or Training : From to
:ASIAN-AMERICANS : Singte [ '] Married [ ] Male [ 1] Female [ 1]
 Full name of the Mother Address
Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known)
His current address
SECTION 1V
NAMES OF DEPENDENTS/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH REL. TO PA
1- NGO KY DUNG (125- Lo G. Cu Xo Thanh Da || Nov.1§, 1935 PRIN.APPLICANT
2- PHAM THT KIM-LIEU Mar.02, 1952 i wife
3- NGO KY VIET-QUOC Jun.07?, 1972 Son
4- NGO KY QuoOC-puy Sept.28,1973 Son
5- NGO KY QUOC-VIET May.09, 1975 Son

1L.S (‘ .-/ Catholic Charities

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Houston Texas 77
This |y dayofJan 1981

swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge. .Eztealgbgeﬂuﬂfi“‘__‘

US.C.C.;MRS.
Subscribed and sworn to before me 3520 Montrose Blvd.
o thiz _2Znd dai of March , 19 &8 Houston, Texas 77006
U /’"111- 7Y o O A‘fIJ/ Lo /7(,/ - -
7
ul WOU’ S.gnn‘urp "{- / ‘ /-—‘
L S, 0 Z —
J5GC FORM " A < L XA AA S PAULINE N. VAN THO
o % (Signat.:e of Notlary Pubbc) Notary Public, State of Texas 9

e gee AN \
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NATIONAL OFFICE

ES‘TATE%  MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES

E‘ ,8 1312 Massachusetts Avenue, N.W. © Washington D.C. 20005

CONFERENCE AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIp - USCC# HOU- 656

| DIOCESE OF GALVESTON - HOUSTON - ObPv #
SECTION | Phone [H] _
Your ‘njme : Mr./Mrs. NGUYEN THI KIM PHUONG [w]
(Family) (Middle) (Given)
Your Address _
Number’ Street County/City State Zip Code

Date of Birth : 171-10-1950 Place of Birth ;: MY THO,VUN. Natioraitty : U.S. CITIZEA
Date of Entry to U.S. : 10-06-1980 From (Camp/Country) : THAILAND Volag : ysce

My Alien Registration Number : A- 37 019 096 Social Security Number { o

Legal Status : Parolee [ ] Permanent Resident [ ] U.S. Citizen [ X] (Check one)
My Naturalization Certificate No. (if applicable) :Cext. No# 12485182 - Jissued {n Houston
SECTION I ' : Texas on 03-09-7986.

| am ffl_ing this Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to come to the United States
under the -Orderly Departure Program (ODP).

A copy of my [ 1 1-94 (both'sides) - [ 1 I-151 or [ ] 1-551 is attached.
I have filed an |-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to submitting the
Affidavit : Yes [] No [x]. If yes , date submitted : and date approved

of visa petition :

FULL NAME - DATE & PLACE OF BIRTH=-| REL. TO YOU| ADDRESS IN VIETNAM

PLEASE SEE SECTION 111

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former U.S.
e.mployees; persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975 political prisoner; or Amera-
sian, please complete the information in Section Il and IV.



/

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the United °
States as a former U.S. Government employee or close associate to the U.S.

SECTION 1l

Name of Principal Applicant Date & Place of Birth Relationship Address in Vietnam

NGO KY DUNG 11-18-1935-Cambodia  Uncle  p237100aCAR2 FhanpDs
US. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Applicant)
U.S. Government Agency i Last Title/Grade
Name/Position of Supervisor / o

EMPLOYEE OF AMC-=RICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation :

Last Title/Grade : / Name/Position of Supervisor

EMPRLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT

Ministry or Military Unit 52nd REGIMENT (VUN.Army| Last Title/Grade COLONEL (Ch4ied o4
Name/Position of Supervisor i / 1he Kegimen

“ORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP
Nas time spent in Re-education camp? Yes [X] No[ ] Date : From 06-15-75To 02-13-§8&

“ORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP (:}, g_ %ﬁ‘ﬁz A
School : Location 28 days.)
fype of Degree or Certificate :
Jate of Employment or Training : From to
\ASIAN-AMERICANS : Single [ ] Married [ ] Male [ ] Female [ ]
*ull name of the Mother Address
‘ull name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known)
iis current address
E£CTION IV
NAMES OF DEPENDENTS/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH REL. TO PA
1- NGO KY DUNG (125- Lo G. Cu Xeo. Thanh Da ) | Nov.1§&, 1935 PRIN.APPLICANT
2- PHAM THI KIM-LIEU Max.02, 1952 Wife
3- NGO KY VIET-QuOC Jun.07%, 1972 Son
4- NGO KY QuocC-puy Sept.28,1973 Son
5- NGO KY QUOC-VIET May.09, 1975 Son

DDITIONAL INFORMATION

swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.

Subscribed and sworn to befgre me
this 22nd day of Maxch , 19 8§

7
/ ‘ ‘ /" (
SCC FORM A --_._K_@Q&MML‘&H PAULINE N. VAN THO

o e Notary Public, State of Texas
e v g (Sianature of WNotafy Public) My Commission Expires 2
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NATIONAL OFFICE
lJDJSTA]Eg MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
g f:g 1312 Massachusetts Avehue, N.W. © Washington D.C. 20005
:"F{s . ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM ( VIETNAM ) - o
CONFERENCE AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHip - USCC# HOU- 656
DIOCESE OF GALVESTON - HOUSTON - ODP IV #
SECTION | " Phone [H]
Your name : Mr./Mrs. NGUYEN THI KIM PHUONG [W]
(Family) (Middle) (Given)

Your Address

Number Street County/City State Zip Code _
Date of Birth : 11-10-1950 Place of Birth : MY THO,UN. Natlonality : U.S. CITIZEA
Date of Entry to U.S. : 10-06-1980 From (Camp/Country) : THAILAND Volag : ysce
My Alien Registration Number : A- 37 019 096 Social Security Number :

Legal Status : Parolee [ ] Permanent Resident [ ] U.S. Citizen [ X] (Chéck one)

My Naturalization Certificate No. (if applicable) :Cext. No# 12485182 - issued <n Houston
SECTION i : ' : ] lexas on 03-09-79&6.

| am fil_ing this Affidavit for the followi'ng relatives still in Vietnam to come to the United States
under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP).
A copy of my [ 1 1-94 (both'sides) - [ 1 1-151 or [ ] 1-551 is attached.

I have filed an I-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to submitting the

“Affidavit : Yes [ ] No [Xx]. !f yes , date submitted : and date approved

of visa petition :

FULL NAME - DATE & PLACE OF BIRTH:|RH.. TO YOU| ADDRESS IN VIETNAM

PLEASE SEE SECTION 111

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former U.S.

e_mployees; persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political prisoner; or Amera-
sian, please complete the information in Section Ill and iV.




SECTION 1l o

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the United
States as a former U.S. Government employee or close associate to the U.S.

Name of Principal Applicant Date & Place of Birth Relationship Address in Vietnam
' . Gz aThanhDq
NGO KY DUNG  11-18-1935-Cambodia  Uncle P 33100 BChR*FEERAY
US. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE ‘ DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Applicant)
U.S. Government Agency Last Title/Grade
Name/Position of Supervisor ' ] 7
EMPLOYEE OF AMCRICAN COMPANY OR ORGSANIZATION £
U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation : :
Last Title/Grade : / Name/Position of Supervisor
EMPE_OYEE OF VIETRAME-SE GOVERNMENT
Ministry or Military Unit 52nd REGIMENT (UN.Axmy) Last Title/Grade COLONEL (Chdief of ,
Name/Position of Supervisor ) / Lhe Kegimen
FORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP F
Was time spent in Re-education camp? VYes [X] No [ ] Date : From 06-75-75'(['0{02-13—88
and
FORMER STUDENT IN US. OR ABROAD UNDER US. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP :37 glgn-thé
School ‘ - Location 28 days.)
Type of Degree or Certificate :
Date of Employment or Training : From to i
ASIAN-AMERICANS : Single [ '] Married [ ] Male [ 1 Female [ ]
Fuli name of the Mother Address i
=ull name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known) "
dis current address
SECTION 1V
NAMES OF DEPENDENTS/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH REL. TO PA

1- KGO KY DUNG (125- Lo G. Cu Xo Thanh Da ) | Nov.1§, 1935 PRIN.APPLICANT

2- PHAM THI KIM-LIEU Max.02, 1952 Wife
3- NGO KY VIET-QuOC Jun.07?, 1972 Son
4- NGO KY QUOC-DUY Sept.28,1973 Son
5- NGO KY QUOC-VIET May.09, 1975 Son

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.

Subscribed and sworn to befqre me

_ this 22nd day of Maxch , 19 §§
A g w2 7 / . - __ .
i 7
v ¥Your Si gn;{i ure o /r’/' . (2 .
S FORM _--‘—_ffi,@(/&u,ua,{ LA X pAUUNEN.vmmTo
SO A T o s P T TS Notary Public, State of Tex3s
B S DA (Signature of Notary Public) My Commission Expires _

T Ly
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